
Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Bucky Buckskin WRA 145.35 20.62 18.39 14.65 16.99 13.71 15.49 23.02 22.48

2 Arcadia Outlaw 49er 164.57 19.36 17.43 21.23 17.81 25.14 16.72 27.93 18.95

3 JP Law WRA 169.55 32.30 19.41 16.18 19.14 17.39 17.71 23.18 24.24

4 The Outlaw Travis James WRA 173.75 22.13 26.61 17.58 18.52 21.64 23.81 19.07 24.39

5 Cheyenne Culpepper GF 176.85 23.54 19.76 19.26 20.14 22.03 23.39 24.97 23.76

6 Big Country 49er 177.05 21.70 31.52 18.44 18.16 18.02 21.29 19.47 28.45

7 Delta Glen 49er 177.79 25.29 29.20 17.14 21.59 23.99 17.93 19.20 23.45

8 Cowboy Jon YG 179.12 22.47 28.30 19.78 19.16 20.66 16.22 27.44 25.09

9 Bogus Jim BW 179.82 22.60 20.13 26.90 19.70 24.96 20.00 20.57 24.96

10 Angus McNasty 49er 183.14 18.88 19.42 17.88 24.52 24.11 34.37 20.33 23.63

11 Mustang Dave SS 184.73 21.40 20.27 20.41 20.10 28.47 19.66 25.95 28.47

12 Riverview Rattler ES 196.60 33.72 24.05 24.88 21.08 18.60 21.75 30.59 21.93

13 Shoulda Dun Gun ES 198.78 29.87 22.68 25.46 21.74 24.56 25.75 21.52 27.20

14 Realtree D 200.11 24.45 28.34 24.45 23.32 23.81 23.76 22.26 29.72

15 Shiloh Red SSD 201.16 28.64 24.26 23.33 26.52 20.64 27.43 23.31 27.03

16 Jeremiah Longknife ES 201.17 27.24 24.94 26.08 25.01 20.85 24.80 25.57 26.68

17 Stingray YG 204.83 20.96 19.41 30.37 31.01 29.44 19.17 21.06 33.41

18 El Sid FC 209.46 29.53 27.24 28.08 22.17 24.51 25.24 28.18 24.51
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

19 Moog D 212.21 25.35 28.20 22.64 23.62 25.63 23.85 31.52 31.40

20 Bristol Kid SS 218.34 29.65 25.89 26.36 25.68 27.99 24.63 30.15 27.99

21 Deadly Don S 219.31 34.30 34.43 20.55 22.33 28.87 31.50 23.39 23.94

22 Toothpick GF 224.61 38.53 26.13 20.82 20.52 24.59 29.71 21.49 42.82

23 Amaduelist SSD 228.55 40.12 24.92 22.54 23.87 26.62 39.07 24.79 26.62

24 Dealin Justice ES 229.25 28.66 25.48 28.13 29.88 31.95 25.61 27.59 31.95

25 Whiskey Dixon S 229.86 28.54 25.52 23.99 27.78 32.19 29.61 30.04 32.19

26 Neighbor Dave S 232.43 39.60 25.68 24.21 26.61 29.77 24.88 32.46 29.22

27 Johny Blackhouse WRA 233.37 28.40 31.31 30.92 26.96 24.17 37.68 25.42 28.51

28 Midwest Hale COWG 236.66 21.50 26.21 28.01 19.76 25.91 74.91 20.45 19.91

29 RK Carroll WRA 238.11 32.07 34.86 28.95 27.00 26.59 32.01 27.53 29.10

30 Sheriff Mickey SS 239.10 30.82 28.71 31.53 27.71 27.32 31.59 30.43 30.99

31 Buffalo Jake 49er 239.21 31.76 36.99 25.42 26.21 32.27 34.10 25.40 27.06

32 Chickie Winsome LWRA 239.87 30.15 29.34 27.08 25.76 27.64 34.61 27.97 37.32

33 Sunny Girl LSS 241.84 29.63 27.94 26.88 30.89 34.05 29.39 29.01 34.05

34 Mountain Keith SS 244.50 36.70 27.53 29.61 40.65 23.68 28.21 27.25 30.87

35 Buster SS 245.10 33.77 23.80 23.52 30.14 40.79 25.37 26.92 40.79

36 Thunderbolt Hayes SS 251.82 35.85 35.97 27.23 23.37 29.50 23.13 48.28 28.49

Generated by CAS Scoring iPad app version 1.29.2 2.1/4.1



Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

37 Gadfly SS 256.20 33.73 32.43 28.47 32.14 29.76 32.37 31.81 35.49

38 Polecat Joe GP 259.70 31.68 26.21 26.62 35.41 32.59 27.60 47.00 32.59

39 Medicine Bow GFS 262.02 39.09 31.92 31.76 28.28 28.22 31.59 31.00 40.16

40 Polecat GP 262.18 38.25 29.24 27.13 29.45 24.08 25.70 31.10 57.23

41 Tilly Two Spurs LWRA 266.80 38.00 28.36 28.09 30.94 34.73 32.09 23.49 51.10

42 Lightning Bill Carson BW 269.65 30.33 36.25 36.56 37.29 32.41 29.51 34.89 32.41

43 Poncho BW 272.97 37.12 31.48 34.11 33.32 34.90 34.00 33.14 34.90

44 Belltown Bandit CB 273.91 38.86 47.94 37.66 27.38 25.22 32.84 28.88 35.13

45 Jesse Saint Ann GD 280.44 36.73 30.86 33.93 39.69 35.26 32.67 34.51 36.79

46 Preacherman GFS 282.95 37.24 38.26 26.14 31.73 25.54 47.89 39.71 36.44

47 Wasco Jim ES 284.72 38.87 30.97 37.98 31.34 29.69 34.72 38.45 42.70

48 Dogmeat Dad FCG 293.73 36.77 39.04 33.19 34.37 35.45 35.75 34.25 44.91

49 Bad Lands Barry GP 300.34 41.14 36.73 37.41 34.45 32.92 35.11 41.23 41.35

50 John Ruth WRA 301.62 32.77 29.61 40.49 55.40 37.27 35.73 29.35 41.00

51 Ace Hanlon CBD 327.61 75.35 37.17 33.25 41.71 34.74 33.12 37.53 34.74

52 Regulator Rude FC 351.35 49.22 37.06 38.18 34.74 47.53 60.69 45.13 38.80

53 Pipeman CB 364.52 58.82 38.56 41.03 40.88 42.61 43.10 57.13 42.39

54 Savvy Cindy GD 366.36 44.40 44.29 45.55 40.28 52.06 43.97 43.75 52.06

Generated by CAS Scoring iPad app version 1.29.2 3.1/4.1



Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

55 Big Bore John FCD 371.65 47.55 40.64 57.48 54.37 38.70 28.13 45.24 59.54

56 Smart * O 371.95 50.86 59.54 36.11 46.31 45.57 45.92 43.54 44.10

57 Major Mistake GP 395.45 48.30 50.77 63.74 41.19 49.82 43.68 42.20 55.75

58 Bobby Concho BW 395.82 47.69 41.35 62.83 44.42 41.02 54.61 51.17 52.73

59 Sidekick Chick LO 399.32 60.31 51.64 52.24 39.12 49.89 47.92 47.23 50.97

60 Captain Blaster ES 400.34 53.64 45.37 45.17 53.22 51.18 50.26 47.21 54.29

61 Curly Walker FCD 421.73 43.41 39.69 36.42 40.76 46.84 114.45 50.18 49.98

62 Doc Foot CB 495.75 56.33 53.23 48.69 54.75 90.45 51.42 50.43 90.45

63 Whoa Nellie GD 507.78 59.15 61.23 68.93 63.56 68.24 59.82 57.07 69.78

64 Lil Feathers LFD 542.00 76.50 59.81 60.74 55.72 56.75 67.18 86.02 79.28

65 Festus ES 571.30 70.21 62.32 101.35 62.54 62.10 73.43 66.90 72.45

66 2 Bit Nick D MDQ 66.58 55.18 43.49 35.69 150.00 29.51 44.89 MDQ

67 Texas Jack McCoy SD MDQ 34.53 25.83 25.94 24.58 44.73 43.47 150.00 MDQ
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Overall Winners Ladies by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Midwest Hale COWG 236.66 21.50 26.21 28.01 19.76 25.91 74.91 20.45 19.91

2 Chickie Winsome LWRA 239.87 30.15 29.34 27.08 25.76 27.64 34.61 27.97 37.32

3 Sunny Girl LSS 241.84 29.63 27.94 26.88 30.89 34.05 29.39 29.01 34.05

4 Tilly Two Spurs LWRA 266.80 38.00 28.36 28.09 30.94 34.73 32.09 23.49 51.10

5 Jesse Saint Ann GD 280.44 36.73 30.86 33.93 39.69 35.26 32.67 34.51 36.79

6 Savvy Cindy GD 366.36 44.40 44.29 45.55 40.28 52.06 43.97 43.75 52.06

7 Sidekick Chick LO 399.32 60.31 51.64 52.24 39.12 49.89 47.92 47.23 50.97

8 Whoa Nellie GD 507.78 59.15 61.23 68.93 63.56 68.24 59.82 57.07 69.78

9 Lil Feathers LFD 542.00 76.50 59.81 60.74 55.72 56.75 67.18 86.02 79.28
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias Final Time

106867 Bucky Buckskin 145.35

32827 Cheyenne Culpepper 176.85

95854 Mustang Dave 184.73

21326 Jeremiah Longknife 201.17

94368 Bristol Kid 218.34

62653 Dealin Justice 229.25

65669 Whiskey Dixon 229.86

102673 Sheriff Mickey 239.10

45500 Sunny Girl 241.84

107199 Gadfly 256.20

73140 Medicine Bow 262.02

47047 Polecat 262.18

72947 Poncho 272.97

106141 Jesse Saint Ann 280.44

101545 Pipeman 364.52

79947 Savvy Cindy 366.36

48742 Bobby Concho 395.82

102622 Captain Blaster 400.34
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Category Winners by Time
49er (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Arcadia Outlaw 49er 164.57 19.36 17.43 21.23 17.81 25.14 16.72 27.93 18.95

2 Big Country 49er 177.05 21.70 31.52 18.44 18.16 18.02 21.29 19.47 28.45

3 Delta Glen 49er 177.79 25.29 29.20 17.14 21.59 23.99 17.93 19.20 23.45

4 Angus McNasty 49er 183.14 18.88 19.42 17.88 24.52 24.11 34.37 20.33 23.63

5 Buffalo Jake 49er 239.21 31.76 36.99 25.42 26.21 32.27 34.10 25.40 27.06

B-Western

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Bogus Jim BW 179.82 22.60 20.13 26.90 19.70 24.96 20.00 20.57 24.96

2 Lightning Bill Carson BW 269.65 30.33 36.25 36.56 37.29 32.41 29.51 34.89 32.41

3 Poncho BW 272.97 37.12 31.48 34.11 33.32 34.90 34.00 33.14 34.90

4 Bobby Concho BW 395.82 47.69 41.35 62.83 44.42 41.02 54.61 51.17 52.73

Cattle Baron (75 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Belltown Bandit CB 273.91 38.86 47.94 37.66 27.38 25.22 32.84 28.88 35.13

2 Pipeman CB 364.52 58.82 38.56 41.03 40.88 42.61 43.10 57.13 42.39

3 Doc Foot CB 495.75 56.33 53.23 48.69 54.75 90.45 51.42 50.43 90.45

4 Never Better Bob CB MDQ MDQ - - 150.00 - - - -
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Category Winners by Time
Cattle Baron Duelist (75 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Ace Hanlon CBD 327.61 75.35 37.17 33.25 41.71 34.74 33.12 37.53 34.74

Cowgirl (17+)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Midwest Hale COWG 236.66 21.50 26.21 28.01 19.76 25.91 74.91 20.45 19.91

Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Realtree D 200.11 24.45 28.34 24.45 23.32 23.81 23.76 22.26 29.72

2 Moog D 212.21 25.35 28.20 22.64 23.62 25.63 23.85 31.52 31.40

3 2 Bit Nick D MDQ 66.58 55.18 43.49 35.69 150.00 29.51 44.89 MDQ

El Patron (80 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Polecat Joe GP 259.70 31.68 26.21 26.62 35.41 32.59 27.60 47.00 32.59

2 Polecat GP 262.18 38.25 29.24 27.13 29.45 24.08 25.70 31.10 57.23

3 Bad Lands Barry GP 300.34 41.14 36.73 37.41 34.45 32.92 35.11 41.23 41.35

4 Major Mistake GP 395.45 48.30 50.77 63.74 41.19 49.82 43.68 42.20 55.75
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Category Winners by Time
Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Riverview Rattler ES 196.60 33.72 24.05 24.88 21.08 18.60 21.75 30.59 21.93

2 Shoulda Dun Gun ES 198.78 29.87 22.68 25.46 21.74 24.56 25.75 21.52 27.20

3 Jeremiah Longknife ES 201.17 27.24 24.94 26.08 25.01 20.85 24.80 25.57 26.68

4 Dealin Justice ES 229.25 28.66 25.48 28.13 29.88 31.95 25.61 27.59 31.95

5 Wasco Jim ES 284.72 38.87 30.97 37.98 31.34 29.69 34.72 38.45 42.70

6 Captain Blaster ES 400.34 53.64 45.37 45.17 53.22 51.18 50.26 47.21 54.29

7 Festus ES 571.30 70.21 62.32 101.35 62.54 62.10 73.43 66.90 72.45

Frontier Cartridge

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 El Sid FC 209.46 29.53 27.24 28.08 22.17 24.51 25.24 28.18 24.51

2 Regulator Rude FC 351.35 49.22 37.06 38.18 34.74 47.53 60.69 45.13 38.80

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Big Bore John FCD 371.65 47.55 40.64 57.48 54.37 38.70 28.13 45.24 59.54

2 Curly Walker FCD 421.73 43.41 39.69 36.42 40.76 46.84 114.45 50.18 49.98
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Category Winners by Time
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Dogmeat Dad FCG 293.73 36.77 39.04 33.19 34.37 35.45 35.75 34.25 44.91

Grand Dame (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Jesse Saint Ann GD 280.44 36.73 30.86 33.93 39.69 35.26 32.67 34.51 36.79

2 Savvy Cindy GD 366.36 44.40 44.29 45.55 40.28 52.06 43.97 43.75 52.06

3 Whoa Nellie GD 507.78 59.15 61.23 68.93 63.56 68.24 59.82 57.07 69.78

Gunfighter

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Cheyenne Culpepper GF 176.85 23.54 19.76 19.26 20.14 22.03 23.39 24.97 23.76

2 Toothpick GF 224.61 38.53 26.13 20.82 20.52 24.59 29.71 21.49 42.82

Lady Frontier Cartridge Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Lil Feathers LFD 542.00 76.50 59.81 60.74 55.72 56.75 67.18 86.02 79.28

Lady Outlaw

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Sidekick Chick LO 399.32 60.31 51.64 52.24 39.12 49.89 47.92 47.23 50.97
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Category Winners by Time
Lady Silver Senior (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Sunny Girl LSS 241.84 29.63 27.94 26.88 30.89 34.05 29.39 29.01 34.05

Lady Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Chickie Winsome LWRA 239.87 30.15 29.34 27.08 25.76 27.64 34.61 27.97 37.32

2 Tilly Two Spurs LWRA 266.80 38.00 28.36 28.09 30.94 34.73 32.09 23.49 51.10

Outlaw

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Smart * O 371.95 50.86 59.54 36.11 46.31 45.57 45.92 43.54 44.10

Senior (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Deadly Don S 219.31 34.30 34.43 20.55 22.33 28.87 31.50 23.39 23.94

2 Whiskey Dixon S 229.86 28.54 25.52 23.99 27.78 32.19 29.61 30.04 32.19

3 Neighbor Dave S 232.43 39.60 25.68 24.21 26.61 29.77 24.88 32.46 29.22

Senior Duelist (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Texas Jack McCoy SD MDQ 34.53 25.83 25.94 24.58 44.73 43.47 150.00 MDQ

Generated by CAS Scoring iPad app version 1.29.2 5.1/7.1



Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Category Winners by Time
Senior Gunfighter (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Medicine Bow GFS 262.02 39.09 31.92 31.76 28.28 28.22 31.59 31.00 40.16

2 Preacherman GFS 282.95 37.24 38.26 26.14 31.73 25.54 47.89 39.71 36.44

Silver Senior (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Mustang Dave SS 184.73 21.40 20.27 20.41 20.10 28.47 19.66 25.95 28.47

2 Bristol Kid SS 218.34 29.65 25.89 26.36 25.68 27.99 24.63 30.15 27.99

3 Sheriff Mickey SS 239.10 30.82 28.71 31.53 27.71 27.32 31.59 30.43 30.99

4 Mountain Keith SS 244.50 36.70 27.53 29.61 40.65 23.68 28.21 27.25 30.87

5 Buster SS 245.10 33.77 23.80 23.52 30.14 40.79 25.37 26.92 40.79

6 Thunderbolt Hayes SS 251.82 35.85 35.97 27.23 23.37 29.50 23.13 48.28 28.49

7 Gadfly SS 256.20 33.73 32.43 28.47 32.14 29.76 32.37 31.81 35.49

Silver Senior Duelist (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Shiloh Red SSD 201.16 28.64 24.26 23.33 26.52 20.64 27.43 23.31 27.03

2 Amaduelist SSD 228.55 40.12 24.92 22.54 23.87 26.62 39.07 24.79 26.62
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Category Winners by Time
Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Bucky Buckskin WRA 145.35 20.62 18.39 14.65 16.99 13.71 15.49 23.02 22.48

2 JP Law WRA 169.55 32.30 19.41 16.18 19.14 17.39 17.71 23.18 24.24

3 The Outlaw Travis James WRA 173.75 22.13 26.61 17.58 18.52 21.64 23.81 19.07 24.39

4 Johny Blackhouse WRA 233.37 28.40 31.31 30.92 26.96 24.17 37.68 25.42 28.51

5 RK Carroll WRA 238.11 32.07 34.86 28.95 27.00 26.59 32.01 27.53 29.10

6 John Ruth WRA 301.62 32.77 29.61 40.49 55.40 37.27 35.73 29.35 41.00

Young Gun (14-16)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

1 Cowboy Jon YG 179.12 22.47 28.30 19.78 19.16 20.66 16.22 27.44 25.09

2 Stingray YG 204.83 20.96 19.41 30.37 31.01 29.44 19.17 21.06 33.41

Generated by CAS Scoring iPad app version 1.29.2 7.1/7.1

Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Dagnabbit award by Time

Shooter Time Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Time Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 The Outlaw Travis James WRA US-FL 173.75 168.75 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Bogus Jim BW US-FL 179.82 174.82 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Realtree D US-FL 200.11 195.11 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Dogmeat Dad FCG US-MD 293.73 288.73 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Smart * O US-FL 371.95 366.95 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 - Silver Mine Stage 2 - The Corral Stage 3 - Wells Fargo Stage 4 - Tombstone Hotel

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Bucky Buckskin WRA 145.35 20.62 0 0 0 0 0 20.62 18.39 0 0 0 0 0 18.39 14.65 0 0 0 0 0 14.65 16.99 0 0 0 0 0 16.99

2 Arcadia Outlaw 49er 164.57 19.36 0 0 0 0 0 19.36 17.43 0 0 0 0 0 17.43 16.23 1 0 0 0 0 21.23 17.81 0 0 0 0 0 17.81

3 JP Law WRA 169.55 22.30 0 1 0 0 0 32.30 19.41 0 0 0 0 0 19.41 16.18 0 0 0 0 0 16.18 19.14 0 0 0 0 0 19.14

4 The Outlaw Travis James WRA 173.75 22.13 0 0 0 0 0 22.13 21.61 1 0 0 0 0 26.61 17.58 0 0 0 0 0 17.58 18.52 0 0 0 0 0 18.52

5 Cheyenne Culpepper GF 176.85 23.54 0 0 0 0 0 23.54 19.76 0 0 0 0 0 19.76 19.26 0 0 0 0 0 19.26 20.14 0 0 0 0 0 20.14

6 Big Country 49er 177.05 21.70 0 0 0 0 0 21.70 26.52 1 0 0 0 0 31.52 18.44 0 0 0 0 0 18.44 18.16 0 0 0 0 0 18.16

7 Delta Glen 49er 177.79 25.29 0 0 0 0 0 25.29 24.20 1 0 0 0 0 29.20 17.14 0 0 0 0 0 17.14 21.59 0 0 0 0 0 21.59

8 Cowboy Jon YG 179.12 22.47 0 0 0 0 0 22.47 18.30 0 1 0 0 0 28.30 19.78 0 0 0 0 0 19.78 19.16 0 0 0 0 0 19.16

9 Bogus Jim BW 179.82 22.60 0 0 0 0 0 22.60 20.13 0 0 0 0 0 20.13 21.90 1 0 0 0 0 26.90 19.70 0 0 0 0 0 19.70

10 Angus McNasty 49er 183.14 18.88 0 0 0 0 0 18.88 19.42 0 0 0 0 0 19.42 17.88 0 0 0 0 0 17.88 19.52 1 0 0 0 0 24.52

11 Mustang Dave SS 184.73 21.40 0 0 0 0 0 21.40 20.27 0 0 0 0 0 20.27 20.41 0 0 0 0 0 20.41 20.10 0 0 0 0 0 20.10

12 Riverview Rattler ES 196.60 23.72 0 1 0 0 0 33.72 24.05 0 0 0 0 0 24.05 24.88 0 0 0 0 0 24.88 21.08 0 0 0 0 0 21.08

13 Shoulda Dun Gun ES 198.78 24.87 1 0 0 0 0 29.87 22.68 0 0 0 0 0 22.68 25.46 0 0 0 0 0 25.46 21.74 0 0 0 0 0 21.74

14 Realtree D 200.11 24.45 0 0 0 0 0 24.45 23.34 1 0 0 0 0 28.34 24.45 0 0 0 0 0 24.45 23.32 0 0 0 0 0 23.32

15 Shiloh Red SSD 201.16 28.64 0 0 0 0 0 28.64 24.26 0 0 0 0 0 24.26 23.33 0 0 0 0 0 23.33 21.52 1 0 0 0 0 26.52

16 Jeremiah Longknife ES 201.17 27.24 0 0 0 0 0 27.24 24.94 0 0 0 0 0 24.94 26.08 0 0 0 0 0 26.08 25.01 0 0 0 0 0 25.01

17 Stingray YG 204.83 20.96 0 0 0 0 0 20.96 19.41 0 0 0 0 0 19.41 25.37 1 0 0 0 0 30.37 21.01 0 1 0 0 0 31.01

18 El Sid FC 209.46 29.53 0 0 0 0 0 29.53 22.24 1 0 0 0 0 27.24 23.08 1 0 0 0 0 28.08 22.17 0 0 0 0 0 22.17

19 Moog D 212.21 25.35 0 0 0 0 0 25.35 23.20 1 0 0 0 0 28.20 22.64 0 0 0 0 0 22.64 23.62 0 0 0 0 0 23.62

20 Bristol Kid SS 218.34 29.65 0 0 0 0 0 29.65 25.89 0 0 0 0 0 25.89 26.36 0 0 0 0 0 26.36 25.68 0 0 0 0 0 25.68

21 Deadly Don S 219.31 29.30 1 0 0 0 0 34.30 29.43 1 0 0 0 0 34.43 20.55 0 0 0 0 0 20.55 22.33 0 0 0 0 0 22.33

22 Toothpick GF 224.61 28.53 0 1 0 0 0 38.53 21.13 1 0 0 0 0 26.13 20.82 0 0 0 0 0 20.82 20.52 0 0 0 0 0 20.52

23 Amaduelist SSD 228.55 35.12 1 0 0 0 0 40.12 24.92 0 0 0 0 0 24.92 22.54 0 0 0 0 0 22.54 23.87 0 0 0 0 0 23.87

24 Dealin Justice ES 229.25 28.66 0 0 0 0 0 28.66 25.48 0 0 0 0 0 25.48 28.13 0 0 0 0 0 28.13 29.88 0 0 0 0 0 29.88

25 Whiskey Dixon S 229.86 28.54 0 0 0 0 0 28.54 25.52 0 0 0 0 0 25.52 23.99 0 0 0 0 0 23.99 27.78 0 0 0 0 0 27.78

26 Neighbor Dave S 232.43 29.60 0 1 0 0 0 39.60 25.68 0 0 0 0 0 25.68 24.21 0 0 0 0 0 24.21 26.61 0 0 0 0 0 26.61

27 Johny Blackhouse WRA 233.37 28.40 0 0 0 0 0 28.40 26.31 1 0 0 0 0 31.31 25.92 1 0 0 0 0 30.92 21.96 1 0 0 0 0 26.96

28 Midwest Hale COWG 236.66 21.50 0 0 0 0 0 21.50 21.21 1 0 0 0 0 26.21 18.01 0 1 0 0 0 28.01 19.76 0 0 0 0 0 19.76
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 5 - Okeechobee Feed Stage 6 - Mercantile Stage 7 - The Church Stage 8 - Coffeville Bank

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Bucky Buckskin WRA 13.71 0 0 0 0 0 13.71 15.49 0 0 0 0 0 15.49 23.02 0 0 0 0 0 23.02 22.48 0 0 0 0 0 22.48

2 Arcadia Outlaw 49er 15.14 2 0 0 0 0 25.14 16.72 0 0 0 0 0 16.72 17.93 0 1 0 0 0 27.93 18.95 0 0 0 0 0 18.95

3 JP Law WRA 17.39 0 0 0 0 0 17.39 17.71 0 0 0 0 0 17.71 23.18 0 0 0 0 0 23.18 24.24 0 0 0 0 0 24.24

4 The Outlaw Travis James WRA 21.64 0 0 0 0 0 21.64 23.81 0 0 0 0 0 23.81 19.07 0 0 0 0 0 19.07 24.39 0 0 0 0 0 24.39

5 Cheyenne Culpepper GF 22.03 0 0 0 0 0 22.03 23.39 0 0 0 0 0 23.39 24.97 0 0 0 0 0 24.97 23.76 0 0 0 0 0 23.76

6 Big Country 49er 18.02 0 0 0 0 0 18.02 21.29 0 0 0 0 0 21.29 19.47 0 0 0 0 0 19.47 23.45 1 0 0 0 0 28.45

7 Delta Glen 49er 18.99 1 0 0 0 0 23.99 17.93 0 0 0 0 0 17.93 19.20 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 23.45 0 0 0 0 0 23.45

8 Cowboy Jon YG 20.66 0 0 0 0 0 20.66 16.22 0 0 0 0 0 16.22 27.44 0 0 0 0 0 27.44 25.09 0 0 0 0 0 25.09

9 Bogus Jim BW 24.96 0 0 0 0 0 24.96 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 20.57 0 0 0 0 0 20.57 24.96 0 0 0 0 0 24.96

10 Angus McNasty 49er 19.11 1 0 0 0 0 24.11 24.37 2 0 0 0 0 34.37 20.33 0 0 0 0 0 20.33 23.63 0 0 0 0 0 23.63

11 Mustang Dave SS 28.47 0 0 0 0 0 28.47 19.66 0 0 0 0 0 19.66 25.95 0 0 0 0 0 25.95 28.47 0 0 0 0 0 28.47

12 Riverview Rattler ES 18.60 0 0 0 0 0 18.60 21.75 0 0 0 0 0 21.75 30.59 0 0 0 0 0 30.59 21.93 0 0 0 0 0 21.93

13 Shoulda Dun Gun ES 19.56 1 0 0 0 0 24.56 25.75 0 0 0 0 0 25.75 21.52 0 0 0 0 0 21.52 27.20 0 0 0 0 0 27.20

14 Realtree D 23.81 0 0 0 0 0 23.81 23.76 0 0 0 0 0 23.76 22.26 0 0 0 0 0 22.26 29.72 0 0 0 0 0 29.72

15 Shiloh Red SSD 20.64 0 0 0 0 0 20.64 22.43 1 0 0 0 0 27.43 23.31 0 0 0 0 0 23.31 27.03 0 0 0 0 0 27.03

16 Jeremiah Longknife ES 20.85 0 0 0 0 0 20.85 24.80 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 25.57 0 0 0 0 0 25.57 26.68 0 0 0 0 0 26.68

17 Stingray YG 24.44 1 0 0 0 0 29.44 19.17 0 0 0 0 0 19.17 21.06 0 0 0 0 0 21.06 33.41 0 0 0 0 0 33.41

18 El Sid FC 24.51 0 0 0 0 0 24.51 25.24 0 0 0 0 0 25.24 28.18 0 0 0 0 0 28.18 24.51 0 0 0 0 0 24.51

19 Moog D 25.63 0 0 0 0 0 25.63 23.85 0 0 0 0 0 23.85 26.52 1 0 0 0 0 31.52 26.40 1 0 0 0 0 31.40

20 Bristol Kid SS 27.99 0 0 0 0 0 27.99 24.63 0 0 0 0 0 24.63 30.15 0 0 0 0 0 30.15 27.99 0 0 0 0 0 27.99

21 Deadly Don S 23.87 1 0 0 0 0 28.87 26.50 1 0 0 0 0 31.50 23.39 0 0 0 0 0 23.39 23.94 0 0 0 0 0 23.94

22 Toothpick GF 19.59 1 0 0 0 0 24.59 24.71 1 0 0 0 0 29.71 21.49 0 0 0 0 0 21.49 32.82 0 0 0 1 0 42.82

23 Amaduelist SSD 26.62 0 0 0 0 0 26.62 24.07 1 0 0 1 0 39.07 24.79 0 0 0 0 0 24.79 26.62 0 0 0 0 0 26.62

24 Dealin Justice ES 31.95 0 0 0 0 0 31.95 25.61 0 0 0 0 0 25.61 27.59 0 0 0 0 0 27.59 31.95 0 0 0 0 0 31.95

25 Whiskey Dixon S 32.19 0 0 0 0 0 32.19 29.61 0 0 0 0 0 29.61 30.04 0 0 0 0 0 30.04 32.19 0 0 0 0 0 32.19

26 Neighbor Dave S 24.77 1 0 0 0 0 29.77 24.88 0 0 0 0 0 24.88 27.46 1 0 0 0 0 32.46 29.22 0 0 0 0 0 29.22

27 Johny Blackhouse WRA 19.17 1 0 0 0 0 24.17 32.68 1 0 0 0 0 37.68 25.42 0 0 0 0 0 25.42 23.51 1 0 0 0 0 28.51

28 Midwest Hale COWG 20.91 1 0 0 0 0 25.91 19.91 11 0 0 0 0 74.91 20.45 0 0 0 0 0 20.45 19.91 0 0 0 0 0 19.91
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 - Silver Mine Stage 2 - The Corral Stage 3 - Wells Fargo Stage 4 - Tombstone Hotel

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

29 RK Carroll WRA 238.11 32.07 0 0 0 0 0 32.07 34.86 0 0 0 0 0 34.86 23.95 1 0 0 0 0 28.95 27.00 0 0 0 0 0 27.00

30 Sheriff Mickey SS 239.10 30.82 0 0 0 0 0 30.82 28.71 0 0 0 0 0 28.71 31.53 0 0 0 0 0 31.53 27.71 0 0 0 0 0 27.71

31 Buffalo Jake 49er 239.21 26.76 1 0 0 0 0 31.76 26.99 0 1 0 0 0 36.99 25.42 0 0 0 0 0 25.42 26.21 0 0 0 0 0 26.21

32 Chickie Winsome LWRA 239.87 30.15 0 0 0 0 0 30.15 29.34 0 0 0 0 0 29.34 27.08 0 0 0 0 0 27.08 25.76 0 0 0 0 0 25.76

33 Sunny Girl LSS 241.84 29.63 0 0 0 0 0 29.63 27.94 0 0 0 0 0 27.94 26.88 0 0 0 0 0 26.88 30.89 0 0 0 0 0 30.89

34 Mountain Keith SS 244.50 31.70 1 0 0 0 0 36.70 27.53 0 0 0 0 0 27.53 29.61 0 0 0 0 0 29.61 30.65 2 0 0 0 0 40.65

35 Buster SS 245.10 33.77 0 0 0 0 0 33.77 23.80 0 0 0 0 0 23.80 23.52 0 0 0 0 0 23.52 30.14 0 0 0 0 0 30.14

36 Thunderbolt Hayes SS 251.82 35.85 0 0 0 0 0 35.85 30.97 1 0 0 0 0 35.97 27.23 0 0 0 0 0 27.23 23.37 0 0 0 0 0 23.37

37 Gadfly SS 256.20 33.73 0 0 0 0 0 33.73 32.43 0 0 0 0 0 32.43 28.47 0 0 0 0 0 28.47 32.14 0 0 0 0 0 32.14

38 Polecat Joe GP 259.70 31.68 0 0 0 0 0 31.68 26.21 0 0 0 0 0 26.21 26.62 0 0 0 0 0 26.62 30.41 1 0 0 0 0 35.41

39 Medicine Bow GFS 262.02 39.09 0 0 0 0 0 39.09 31.92 0 0 0 0 0 31.92 31.76 0 0 0 0 0 31.76 28.28 0 0 0 0 0 28.28

40 Polecat GP 262.18 38.25 0 0 0 0 0 38.25 29.24 0 0 0 0 0 29.24 27.13 0 0 0 0 0 27.13 29.45 0 0 0 0 0 29.45

41 Tilly Two Spurs LWRA 266.80 33.00 1 0 0 0 0 38.00 28.36 0 0 0 0 0 28.36 28.09 0 0 0 0 0 28.09 30.94 0 0 0 0 0 30.94

42 Lightning Bill Carson BW 269.65 30.33 0 0 0 0 0 30.33 36.25 0 0 0 0 0 36.25 26.56 0 1 0 0 0 36.56 32.29 1 0 0 0 0 37.29

43 Poncho BW 272.97 37.12 0 0 0 0 0 37.12 31.48 0 0 0 0 0 31.48 34.11 0 0 0 0 0 34.11 33.32 0 0 0 0 0 33.32

44 Belltown Bandit CB 273.91 38.86 0 0 0 0 0 38.86 42.94 1 0 0 0 0 47.94 32.66 1 0 0 0 0 37.66 27.38 0 0 0 0 0 27.38

45 Jesse Saint Ann GD 280.44 36.73 0 0 0 0 0 36.73 30.86 0 0 0 0 0 30.86 33.93 0 0 0 0 0 33.93 39.69 0 0 0 0 0 39.69

46 Preacherman GFS 282.95 37.24 0 0 0 0 0 37.24 38.26 0 0 0 0 0 38.26 26.14 0 0 0 0 0 26.14 26.73 1 0 0 0 0 31.73

47 Wasco Jim ES 284.72 38.87 0 0 0 0 0 38.87 30.97 0 0 0 0 0 30.97 32.98 1 0 0 0 0 37.98 31.34 0 0 0 0 0 31.34

48 Dogmeat Dad FCG 293.73 36.77 0 0 0 0 0 36.77 34.04 1 0 0 0 0 39.04 33.19 0 0 0 0 0 33.19 34.37 0 0 0 0 0 34.37

49 Bad Lands Barry GP 300.34 36.14 1 0 0 0 0 41.14 36.73 0 0 0 0 0 36.73 32.41 1 0 0 0 0 37.41 34.45 0 0 0 0 0 34.45

50 John Ruth WRA 301.62 32.77 0 0 0 0 0 32.77 29.61 0 0 0 0 0 29.61 35.49 1 0 0 0 0 40.49 45.40 0 1 0 0 0 55.40

51 Ace Hanlon CBD 327.61 40.35 7 0 0 0 0 75.35 37.17 0 0 0 0 0 37.17 33.25 0 0 0 0 0 33.25 31.71 2 0 0 0 0 41.71

52 Regulator Rude FC 351.35 49.22 0 0 0 0 0 49.22 37.06 0 0 0 0 0 37.06 33.18 1 0 0 0 0 38.18 34.74 0 0 0 0 0 34.74

53 Pipeman CB 364.52 58.82 0 0 0 0 0 58.82 38.56 0 0 0 0 0 38.56 41.03 0 0 0 0 0 41.03 40.88 0 0 0 0 0 40.88

54 Savvy Cindy GD 366.36 44.40 0 0 0 0 0 44.40 44.29 0 0 0 0 0 44.29 45.55 0 0 0 0 0 45.55 40.28 0 0 0 0 0 40.28

55 Big Bore John FCD 371.65 47.55 0 0 0 0 0 47.55 40.64 0 0 0 0 0 40.64 52.48 1 0 0 0 0 57.48 44.37 2 0 0 0 0 54.37

56 Smart * O 371.95 50.86 0 0 0 0 0 50.86 59.54 0 0 0 0 0 59.54 36.11 0 0 0 0 0 36.11 46.31 0 0 0 0 0 46.31
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 5 - Okeechobee Feed Stage 6 - Mercantile Stage 7 - The Church Stage 8 - Coffeville Bank

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

29 RK Carroll WRA 26.59 0 0 0 0 0 26.59 27.01 1 0 0 0 0 32.01 27.53 0 0 0 0 0 27.53 29.10 0 0 0 0 0 29.10

30 Sheriff Mickey SS 27.32 0 0 0 0 0 27.32 31.59 0 0 0 0 0 31.59 30.43 0 0 0 0 0 30.43 30.99 0 0 0 0 0 30.99

31 Buffalo Jake 49er 32.27 0 0 0 0 0 32.27 29.10 1 0 0 0 0 34.10 25.40 0 0 0 0 0 25.40 27.06 0 0 0 0 0 27.06

32 Chickie Winsome LWRA 27.64 0 0 0 0 0 27.64 29.61 1 0 0 0 0 34.61 27.97 0 0 0 0 0 27.97 32.32 1 0 0 0 0 37.32

33 Sunny Girl LSS 34.05 0 0 0 0 0 34.05 29.39 0 0 0 0 0 29.39 29.01 0 0 0 0 0 29.01 34.05 0 0 0 0 0 34.05

34 Mountain Keith SS 23.68 0 0 0 0 0 23.68 28.21 0 0 0 0 0 28.21 27.25 0 0 0 0 0 27.25 30.87 0 0 0 0 0 30.87

35 Buster SS 35.79 1 0 0 0 0 40.79 25.37 0 0 0 0 0 25.37 26.92 0 0 0 0 0 26.92 35.79 1 0 0 0 0 40.79

36 Thunderbolt Hayes SS 24.50 1 0 0 0 0 29.50 23.13 0 0 0 0 0 23.13 28.28 2 1 0 0 0 48.28 28.49 0 0 0 0 0 28.49

37 Gadfly SS 29.76 0 0 0 0 0 29.76 32.37 0 0 0 0 0 32.37 31.81 0 0 0 0 0 31.81 35.49 0 0 0 0 0 35.49

38 Polecat Joe GP 32.59 0 0 0 0 0 32.59 27.60 0 0 0 0 0 27.60 37.00 0 1 0 0 0 47.00 32.59 0 0 0 0 0 32.59

39 Medicine Bow GFS 28.22 0 0 0 0 0 28.22 31.59 0 0 0 0 0 31.59 31.00 0 0 0 0 0 31.00 40.16 0 0 0 0 0 40.16

40 Polecat GP 24.08 0 0 0 0 0 24.08 25.70 0 0 0 0 0 25.70 31.10 0 0 0 0 0 31.10 57.23 0 0 0 0 0 57.23

41 Tilly Two Spurs LWRA 29.73 1 0 0 0 0 34.73 27.09 1 0 0 0 0 32.09 23.49 0 0 0 0 0 23.49 41.10 0 1 0 0 0 51.10

42 Lightning Bill Carson BW 32.41 0 0 0 0 0 32.41 24.51 1 0 0 0 0 29.51 34.89 0 0 0 0 0 34.89 32.41 0 0 0 0 0 32.41

43 Poncho BW 34.90 0 0 0 0 0 34.90 34.00 0 0 0 0 0 34.00 33.14 0 0 0 0 0 33.14 34.90 0 0 0 0 0 34.90

44 Belltown Bandit CB 25.22 0 0 0 0 0 25.22 32.84 0 0 0 0 0 32.84 28.88 0 0 0 0 0 28.88 35.13 0 0 0 0 0 35.13

45 Jesse Saint Ann GD 35.26 0 0 0 0 0 35.26 32.67 0 0 0 0 0 32.67 34.51 0 0 0 0 0 34.51 36.79 0 0 0 0 0 36.79

46 Preacherman GFS 25.54 0 0 0 0 0 25.54 32.89 3 0 0 0 0 47.89 34.71 1 0 0 0 0 39.71 36.44 0 0 0 0 0 36.44

47 Wasco Jim ES 29.69 0 0 0 0 0 29.69 34.72 0 0 0 0 0 34.72 33.45 1 0 0 0 0 38.45 37.70 1 0 0 0 0 42.70

48 Dogmeat Dad FCG 35.45 0 0 0 0 0 35.45 35.75 0 0 0 0 0 35.75 34.25 0 0 0 0 0 34.25 44.91 0 0 0 0 0 44.91

49 Bad Lands Barry GP 32.92 0 0 0 0 0 32.92 35.11 0 0 0 0 0 35.11 41.23 0 0 0 0 0 41.23 41.35 0 0 0 0 0 41.35

50 John Ruth WRA 27.27 0 1 0 0 0 37.27 25.73 2 0 0 0 0 35.73 29.35 0 0 0 0 0 29.35 36.00 1 0 0 0 0 41.00

51 Ace Hanlon CBD 34.74 0 0 0 0 0 34.74 33.12 0 0 0 0 0 33.12 37.53 0 0 0 0 0 37.53 34.74 0 0 0 0 0 34.74

52 Regulator Rude FC 47.53 0 0 0 0 0 47.53 60.69 0 0 0 0 0 60.69 35.13 2 0 0 0 0 45.13 38.80 0 0 0 0 0 38.80

53 Pipeman CB 42.61 0 0 0 0 0 42.61 43.10 0 0 0 0 0 43.10 57.13 0 0 0 0 0 57.13 42.39 0 0 0 0 0 42.39

54 Savvy Cindy GD 52.06 0 0 0 0 0 52.06 43.97 0 0 0 0 0 43.97 43.75 0 0 0 0 0 43.75 52.06 0 0 0 0 0 52.06

55 Big Bore John FCD 38.70 0 0 0 0 0 38.70 23.13 1 0 0 0 0 28.13 45.24 0 0 0 0 0 45.24 44.54 3 0 0 0 0 59.54

56 Smart * O 40.57 1 0 0 0 0 45.57 45.92 0 0 0 0 0 45.92 43.54 0 0 0 0 0 43.54 44.10 0 0 0 0 0 44.10
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 - Silver Mine Stage 2 - The Corral Stage 3 - Wells Fargo Stage 4 - Tombstone Hotel

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

57 Major Mistake GP 395.45 48.30 0 0 0 0 0 48.30 50.77 0 0 0 0 0 50.77 53.74 0 1 0 0 0 63.74 41.19 0 0 0 0 0 41.19

58 Bobby Concho BW 395.82 47.69 0 0 0 0 0 47.69 41.35 0 0 0 0 0 41.35 62.83 0 0 0 0 0 62.83 44.42 0 0 0 0 0 44.42

59 Sidekick Chick LO 399.32 60.31 0 0 0 0 0 60.31 41.64 2 0 0 0 0 51.64 52.24 0 0 0 0 0 52.24 39.12 0 0 0 0 0 39.12

60 Captain Blaster ES 400.34 53.64 0 0 0 0 0 53.64 45.37 0 0 0 0 0 45.37 45.17 0 0 0 0 0 45.17 53.22 0 0 0 0 0 53.22

61 Curly Walker FCD 421.73 43.41 0 0 0 0 0 43.41 39.69 0 0 0 0 0 39.69 36.42 0 0 0 0 0 36.42 40.76 0 0 0 0 0 40.76

62 Doc Foot CB 495.75 56.33 0 0 0 0 0 56.33 53.23 0 0 0 0 0 53.23 48.69 0 0 0 0 0 48.69 44.75 2 0 0 0 0 54.75

63 Whoa Nellie GD 507.78 59.15 0 0 0 0 0 59.15 61.23 0 0 0 0 0 61.23 53.93 3 0 0 0 0 68.93 63.56 0 0 0 0 0 63.56

64 Lil Feathers LFD 542.00 71.50 1 0 0 0 0 76.50 54.81 1 0 0 0 0 59.81 55.74 1 0 0 0 0 60.74 55.72 0 0 0 0 0 55.72

65 Festus ES 571.30 70.21 0 0 0 0 0 70.21 57.32 1 0 0 0 0 62.32 101.35 0 0 0 0 0 101.35 57.54 1 0 0 0 0 62.54

66 2 Bit Nick D MDQ 56.58 0 0 0 1 0 MDQ 50.18 1 0 0 0 0 MDQ 38.49 1 0 0 0 0 MDQ 35.69 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ

67 Texas Jack McCoy SD MDQ 34.53 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 25.83 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 25.94 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 24.58 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 5 - Okeechobee Feed Stage 6 - Mercantile Stage 7 - The Church Stage 8 - Coffeville Bank

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

57 Major Mistake GP 49.82 0 0 0 0 0 49.82 43.68 0 0 0 0 0 43.68 42.20 0 0 0 0 0 42.20 55.75 0 0 0 0 0 55.75

58 Bobby Concho BW 41.02 0 0 0 0 0 41.02 54.61 0 0 0 0 0 54.61 51.17 0 0 0 0 0 51.17 52.73 0 0 0 0 0 52.73

59 Sidekick Chick LO 39.89 2 0 0 0 0 49.89 42.92 1 0 0 0 0 47.92 42.23 1 0 0 0 0 47.23 50.97 0 0 0 0 0 50.97

60 Captain Blaster ES 51.18 0 0 0 0 0 51.18 50.26 0 0 0 0 0 50.26 47.21 0 0 0 0 0 47.21 54.29 0 0 0 0 0 54.29

61 Curly Walker FCD 36.84 2 0 0 0 0 46.84 69.45 9 0 0 0 0 114.45 45.18 1 0 0 0 0 50.18 49.98 0 0 0 0 0 49.98

62 Doc Foot CB 75.45 3 0 0 0 0 90.45 41.42 2 0 0 0 0 51.42 45.43 1 0 0 0 0 50.43 75.45 3 0 0 0 0 90.45

63 Whoa Nellie GD 63.24 1 0 0 0 0 68.24 59.82 0 0 0 0 0 59.82 57.07 0 0 0 0 0 57.07 69.78 0 0 0 0 0 69.78

64 Lil Feathers LFD 51.75 1 0 0 0 0 56.75 62.18 1 0 0 0 0 67.18 66.02 2 1 0 0 0 86.02 79.28 0 0 0 0 0 79.28

65 Festus ES 62.10 0 0 0 0 0 62.10 68.43 1 0 0 0 0 73.43 66.90 0 0 0 0 0 66.90 72.45 0 0 0 0 0 72.45

66 2 Bit Nick D SDQ - - - - 0 MDQ 24.51 1 0 0 0 0 MDQ 34.89 0 1 0 0 0 MDQ MDQ - - - - 0 MDQ

67 Texas Jack McCoy SD 34.73 2 0 0 0 0 MDQ 28.47 1 1 0 0 0 MDQ DNF - - - - 0 MDQ MDQ - - - - 0 MDQ
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 1 - Silver Mine

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Angus McNasty 1 18.88 18.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arcadia Outlaw 2 19.36 19.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucky Buckskin 3 20.62 20.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stingray 4 20.96 20.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mustang Dave 5 21.40 21.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Midwest Hale 6 21.50 21.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Big Country 7 21.70 21.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Outlaw Travis James 8 22.13 22.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cowboy Jon 9 22.47 22.47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bogus Jim 10 22.60 22.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 2 - The Corral

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Arcadia Outlaw 1 17.43 17.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucky Buckskin 2 18.39 18.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stingray 3 19.41 19.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JP Law 4 19.41 19.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angus McNasty 5 19.42 19.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cheyenne Culpepper 6 19.76 19.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bogus Jim 7 20.13 20.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mustang Dave 8 20.27 20.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shoulda Dun Gun 9 22.68 22.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buster 10 23.80 23.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Generated by CAS Scoring iPad app version 1.29.2 2.1/8.1



Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 3 - Wells Fargo

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Bucky Buckskin 1 14.65 14.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JP Law 2 16.18 16.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delta Glen 3 17.14 17.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Outlaw Travis James 4 17.58 17.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angus McNasty 5 17.88 17.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Big Country 6 18.44 18.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cheyenne Culpepper 7 19.26 19.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cowboy Jon 8 19.78 19.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mustang Dave 9 20.41 20.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deadly Don 10 20.55 20.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 4 - Tombstone Hotel

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Bucky Buckskin 1 16.99 16.99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arcadia Outlaw 2 17.81 17.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Big Country 3 18.16 18.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Outlaw Travis James 4 18.52 18.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JP Law 5 19.14 19.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cowboy Jon 6 19.16 19.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bogus Jim 7 19.70 19.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Midwest Hale 8 19.76 19.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mustang Dave 9 20.10 20.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cheyenne Culpepper 10 20.14 20.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 5 - Okeechobee Feed

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Bucky Buckskin 1 13.71 13.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JP Law 2 17.39 17.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Big Country 3 18.02 18.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riverview Rattler 4 18.60 18.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shiloh Red 5 20.64 20.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cowboy Jon 6 20.66 20.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jeremiah Longknife 7 20.85 20.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Outlaw Travis James 8 21.64 21.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cheyenne Culpepper 9 22.03 22.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Keith 10 23.68 23.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 6 - Mercantile

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Bucky Buckskin 1 15.49 15.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cowboy Jon 2 16.22 16.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arcadia Outlaw 3 16.72 16.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JP Law 4 17.71 17.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delta Glen 5 17.93 17.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stingray 6 19.17 19.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mustang Dave 7 19.66 19.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bogus Jim 8 20.00 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Big Country 9 21.29 21.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riverview Rattler 10 21.75 21.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 7 - The Church

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

The Outlaw Travis James 1 19.07 19.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delta Glen 2 19.20 19.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Big Country 3 19.47 19.47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angus McNasty 4 20.33 20.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Midwest Hale 5 20.45 20.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bogus Jim 6 20.57 20.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stingray 7 21.06 21.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toothpick 8 21.49 21.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shoulda Dun Gun 9 21.52 21.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Realtree 10 22.26 22.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Shootout At The OK Corral - 2022 (1/22/22): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 8 - Coffeville Bank

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Arcadia Outlaw 1 18.95 18.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Midwest Hale 2 19.91 19.91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riverview Rattler 3 21.93 21.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucky Buckskin 4 22.48 22.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delta Glen 5 23.45 23.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angus McNasty 6 23.63 23.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cheyenne Culpepper 7 23.76 23.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deadly Don 8 23.94 23.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JP Law 9 24.24 24.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Outlaw Travis James 10 24.39 24.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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